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HEHTRAT fa91T / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
HIABIRT BT A / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

Y. HEIT /| REG. NO.- 82/SIKAR/2016-17

f&97® / DATE- 19-01-2023

SETH KESHAR MAL SHIKSHA SAMITI AJITGARH SIKAR fSelr v srowem armeet WRrdiawor s 1958 (
VISR Yde 4% 28, 1958 ) & 3riiicl Uofiga Gvell 2 | 31 Wven & ufkafifa srdeRol seiexaerasdl & st
H ISR ATEE) RSB ey, 1958 9 eRI— 4(1) & =it wga & T 2 RN Heer @ Rald 3

GenRa far ST 2

SETH KESHAR MAL SHIKSHA SAMITI AJITGARH SIKAR DISTRICT Sikar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE

RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES

REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name

Ajay Kumar Mangava

2 Ajeet Choudhary
3 Akanksha Choudhary
4 Anita Devi Sharma
£
5 i %% Dilkosh
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Gender

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Post Address DOB

MEMBER 08/09/1994

MEMBER 01/07/1988

TREASURER 29/04/2003

MEMBER 15/08/1975

MEMBER 05/04/1984
Digitally signed by M hefldra Pal Singh
Designation ; GIZTFAR

Date: 2023 (¢ 1
Reason: Appro d
Location: Sikar



Sl. No.
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Name

Kiran Kumar

Lalchand Kansotiya

Maina Kumari Saini

Mintu Jat

Murari Lal Palsania

Rahul Rolania

Rajani Sonkaria

Rajesh Kumar Maan

Ram Chandra Jat

Satya Narayan Jat

Shubham Mangawa

Sita Mangava

Suman Yadav

Sunil Kumar Yogi

Vandana

Vikram Singh

Samota

Gender

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

Post Address

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

CHAIRMAN/PRESIDE
NT

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

SECRETARY

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

o —

Digitally signed by Mgheffdra Pal Singh
esignation ;A8 T AR
Date: 2023.0 #6552 IST

Reason: Approxed,
Location: Sikar

DOB

09/02/1984

01121977

13/07/1994

05/12/1996

23/02/1986

07/10/1992

20/05/1985

07/10/1990

08/12/1987

10/10/1972

02/03/1995

16/11/1994

05/08/1989

15/05/1996

12/03/1993

18/12/1995
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Location: Sikar



