

राजस्थान सरकार

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 82/SIKAR/2016-17

दिनांक / DATE- 19-01-2023

SETH KESHAR MAL SHIKSHA SAMITI AJITGARH SIKAR जिला सीकर राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय में राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा– 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड में संधारित किया जाता है।

SETH KESHAR MAL SHIKSHA SAMITI AJITGARH SIKAR DISTRICT SIKAR IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Ajay Kumar Mangava	MALE	MEMBER		08/09/1994
2		Ajeet Choudhary	MALE	MEMBER		01/07/1988
3		Akanksha Choudhary	FEMALE	TREASURER		29/04/2003
4		Anita Devi Sharma	FEMALE	MEMBER		15/08/1975
5		Dilkosh	FEMALE	MEMBER		05/04/1984

Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Mahe Idra Pal Singh Designation : REGISTEAR Date: 2023.03, 19 16 26:52 IST

Reason: Approved Location: Sikar

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Kiran Kumar	MALE	MEMBER		09/02/1984
7	63	Lalchand Kansotiya	MALE	MEMBER		01/12/1977
8		Maina Kumari Saini	FEMALE	MEMBER		13/07/1994
9		Mintu Jat	FEMALE	CHAIRMAN/PRESIDE NT		05/12/1996
10		Murari Lal Palsania	MALE	MEMBER		23/02/1986
11	3	Rahul Rolania	MALE	MEMBER		07/10/1992
12	9	Rajani Sonkaria	FEMALE	MEMBER		20/05/1985
13		Rajesh Kumar Maan	MALE	MEMBER		07/10/1990
14		Ram Chandra Jat	MALE	MEMBER		08/12/1987
15		Satya Narayan Jat	MALE	SECRETARY		10/10/1972
16		Shubham Mangawa	MALE	MEMBER		02/03/1995
17		Sita Mangava	FEMALE	MEMBER		16/11/1994
18		Suman Yadav	FEMALE	MEMBER		05/08/1989
19		Sunil Kumar Yogi	MALE	MEMBER		15/05/1996
20		Vandana	FEMALE	MEMBER		12/03/1993
21		Vikram Singh Samota	MALE	MEMBER		18/12/1995

नोट- इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Mahe Idra Pal Singh
Designation: REGISTLAR
Date: 2023.01.19.16: 6:52 IST
Reason: Approved
Location: Sikar





Signature valid

Digitally signed by Maheridra Pal Singh
Designation: REGISTICAR
Date: 2023.01 19 16: 26:52 IST
Reason: Approved
Location: Sikar

